Design, Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, Warranty, Insurance, Operation and Maintenance of an
Integrated IP-Based CCTV Surveillance System at ORR Underpasses, Cyberabad Police Commissionerate Limits on
Outer Ring Road, Hyderabad

 

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

75441247.00  ( Seven Crore Fifty Four Lakh Forty One Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Seven Rupees )   

Package number

N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period (in months)

06

Type of Work

Other

Bidding Type

OPEN

Bid Call (Numbers)

1

Tender Category

WORKS

Currency Type

(INR)

Default Currency

Indian Rupee - INR

Evaluation Type

[...]

7 Information Technology, Electronics 

& Communications Department Dated: 17-11-2016, user departments have to 

collect 0.04% of ECV (estimated contract value) with a cap of Rs.10,000/- 

(Rupees ten thousand only) for all works with ECV up to Rs.50 Cr, and 

Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) for works with ECV above 

Rs.50 Cr, from the successful bidders only before entering into agreement / 

issue of purchase orders, towards eCorpus fund.  

(b) e-Procurement Transactional charges:  As per G.O. read above, the participating 

bidders will pay a transaction fee @ 0.03% of ECV (estimated contract value) 

with a cap of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) for all works with ECV 

up to Rs.50 Cr, and Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) for works 

with ECV above Rs.50 Cr, at the time of bid submission electronically. \ 

11. Validity of Tenders: 

11.1 Tenders shall remain valid for a period of not less than 120 days from the last 

date for receipt of Tender specified in NIT.